R HBB

C DBB/V

C HBB/V

R DFS

R HFS

R HFS/V

HJFU

D FU

H FU

H FUN

Lagresultat:

HFS

HJFU

HFU

Arrangor:
Datum:
Plats:

(=Y

. Joel Berggren

1. Ketty Fahlgren Rosén
1. Thomas Rosén

1. Maria Grenholm

1. Rickard Larsson

2. Kim Lundqvist

3. Andreas Aronsson

1. Hans Mattsson

=

Mattais Hallén
Andreas Granlund
3. William Lundmark

N

=

Lisa Sodersten

Lennart Nordsvahn
Robert Larsson
Thomas Hellberg
Roland Widell
Jan-Ake Arvidsson
Martin Forsberg

S e o

1. Gunnar Johansson

Skellefted BK/F

Skellefted BK/F

FBK Lavskrikan
Skellefted BK/F

IFAA

inomhusrond

SBKF
SBKF
SBKF
SBKF
SBKF
SBKF
SBKF
SBKF
SBKF

SBKF
SBKF

Lavskr.

Lavskr.

SBKF

Lavskr.

SBKF
SBKF
SBKF

Lavskr.

832 /Rickard, Kim, Andreas A.

858 /Mattias, Andreas G, William.

@

Skellefted BK/F
Lordagen den 21 februari 2009
Skjuthallen, Travet, Ske-a

tot. X
202

198
265
286
278
268
254
267
299
293
266
292
300
300
298
297
286
272

270

2

4
10
19
24
12

6
10
42
40
12
30
54
44
29
29
19
14

20

890 /Lennart, Thomas, Lisa.

883 /Robert, Roland, Jan-Ake.

nr

tnr
tnr

nr



